Mason Swim Team

#101 Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

2025 OH RAYS City of Mason Nov Invitational - 11/14/2025 to 11/16/2025
Sanction #: OH-26SC-42

MEET: 4:33.47

2023 Dana A Fairbanks

4:21.69 WJR Winter Junior Nat

4:30.69 FUT Futures Championship

4:37.69 SECT CZ Sectional

5:00.49 OHJC Ohio Age Group Champ

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
4 Oberhausen,Em 14 CARD-KY NT
5 Earhart,Molly] 13 RAYS-OH 5:49.42
6 Stein, BethanyA 13 RAYS-OH 5:57.73
Heat 2of3 Finals
1 Ding, Sarah S 13 SSC-IN 5:48.67
2 Crespi,MarisaA 13 SSC-IN 5:44.83
3 Nareedokmai, Nc 13 PEAQ-AM 5:38.99
4 Gladieux, Natalie 14 SSC-IN 5:31.85
5 Schoettmer, Glor 14 DR-OH 5:19.57
6 Pohlmeyer,Kaia 14 RAYS-OH 5:23.02
7 Taylor, MaddyM 13 RAYS-OH 5:37.66
8 Davis, LoreleiR 14  SSC-IN 5:42.84
9 Opyler, Vera M 13 SSC-IN 5:48.51
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Gary, BrinleighH 14 CARD-KY 5:19.07
2 Asai, Kaho 14 RAYS-OH 5:13.27
3 Sealls,MilleyM 13  SSC-IN 5:10.57
4 Zheng, ZoeY 14 CARD-KY 5:09.99
5 Jett, Stella A 13 CARD-KY 4:51.48
6 Todd, Nora] 14 RAYS-OH 4:58.86
7 Tatum, Addy P 14 MAKO-OH 5:10.12
8 Sparks, HaileyM 13 DR-OH 5:12.72
9 Curt, Evie 14 RAYS-OH 5:16.02

#103 Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Meet Program - Friday Girls NORTH POOL
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MEET: 4:16.31

2024 Addie L Robillard

4:21.69 WJR Winter Junior Nat

4:30.69 FUT Futures Championship

4:37.69 SECT CZ Sectional
4:51.99 OSA Ohio Sr A Flight

5:19.39 OSAB Ohio Sr A Fight Bon

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
4 Thibodeaux,Lyd 17 OHYA-OH 5:40.37
5 Kasten, Madelyn 16 RAYS-OH 5:17.29
6 Freeland, Isabell 15 CARD-KY 5:29.21

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Hase, AddisonO0 15 PEAQ-AM 5:07.13
2 Suhayda, Amelia 15 PEAQ-AM 4:57.09
3 Hottman,LylaQ 15 CARD-KY 4:54.52
4 Lee, Peyton E 16 RAYS-OH 4:54.28
5 Preissler, EllieK 16 RAYS-OH 4:54.11
6 Squibb, Jocelyn/ 17 RAYS-OH 4:54.11
7 Stover,TeaganK 15 RAYS-OH 4:54.30
8 Fanger, Scarlett/ 15 SSC-IN 4:55.37
9 Vales, Sophia L 17 PEAQ-AM 5:05.67

Heat 3 of4 Finals Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Harness,Esme] 16 RAYS-OH 4:53.70 1 Galvin, Lyddie ] 9  RAYS-OH 3:18.36
2 Peng, Elaine 16 RAYS-OH 4:52.51 2 Sealls, Lainey C 10 SSC-IN 3:15.11
3 Niy, Vivian 17 RAYS-OH 4:46.99 3 Horsmon, Laini? 9 DR-OH 3:07.41
4 Schmitt, Izzy V 16 SSC-IN 4:42.70 4 Overbay, ChloeE 10 RAYS-OH 3:00.64
5 Pyles, SydneyA 15 CARD-KY 4:41.77 5 Jackson, Charlott 10 CARD-KY 2:53.88
6 Whiteley, Mallie 16 CARD-KY 4:41.92 6 Bagiro, Aylin 10 RAYS-OH 2:56.30
7 Rhoten, Lucy C 17 RAYS-OH 4:45.08 7 Nareedokmai, N¢ 10 PEAQ-AM 3:00.92
8 Drayton, Daylinl 16 RAYS-OH 4:47.94 8 Zhang, Elaina 10 RAYS-OH 3:10.35
9 Holmes, Libby P 18 RAYS-OH 4:53.15 9 Bagiro, Selen 10 RAYS-OH 3:15.18
Heat 4 of4 Finals Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Moore, IslaR 17 CARD-KY 4:41.09 1 Herndon, Harper 10 CARD-KY 2:53.81
2 Bogaards, Kinsey 15 SSC-IN 4:38.25 2 You, Mandy 10 RAYS-OH 2:51.99
3 Fox, Chloe G 15 RAYS-OH 4:33.15 3 Hanson, Ivy Q 10 RAYS-OH 2:50.58
4 George, OliviaF 16 PEAQ-AM 4:32.05 4 Anraku, Sakura 10 RAYS-OH 2:46.00
5 Kocak, Zara 17 XCEL-SE 4:19.93 5 Liu, Chloe Y 10 RAYS-OH 2:28.53
6 Erickson,AnnaC 16 RAYS-OH 4:29.93 6 Hook, Audrey ] 9 DR-OH 2:44.21
7 Reilly, Reese A 18 RAYS-OH 4:32.63 7 Zhang, IsabellaL 10 RAYS-OH 2:46.05
8 Rosenbaum, Emi 17 RAYS-OH 4:34.42 8 Kuipers, Mia T 10 RAYS-OH 2:51.74
9 Blodgett,Anna] 16 PEAQ-AM 4:40.83 9 Salvadori, Addys 10 SSC-IN 2:52.86
#105 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM #107 Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
8&U MEET: 3:00.96 2023 Chloe Y Liu MEET: 2:17.29 2019 Addie Robillard
9-10 MEET: 2:31.63 2024 Savvy L Thompson 2:37.59 OHJC Ohio Age Group Champ
3:18.79 8&U OHJC Ohio Age Group Chany Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3:18.79 9-10 OHJC Ohio Age Group Chaii Heat 10f6 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Humphrey, Kate 12 RAYS-OH NT
Heat 1of5 Finals 5 Belaire, NolaM 12 SSC-IN 3:33.61
3 Halvorson,Layla 9  SSC-IN NT 6 Wang, Sophia ] 12 RAYS-OH 3:54.27
4 Perera, Talia L 7  RAYS-OH 4:30.93 Heat 2 of6 Finals
5 Breske, Caroline 10  SSC-IN 4:08.98 2 Ticala, SydelleA 11  RAYS-OH 3:22.90
6 Thompson,Lexi 8 RAYS-OH 4:10.85 3 Jett, NoraK 11 CARD-KY  3:17.81
7 Tang, Olivia S 10 RAYS-OH NT 4 Lindvall, Emery! 11 SSC-IN 3:09.61
8 Isaacs, Aubree L 8  RAYS-OH NT 5 Metzger, Schafer 11 RAYS-OH 3:05.89
Heat 2 of5 Finals 6 Williams, Parker 11 DR-OH 3:08.44
1 Kojima,Hannah 9  RAYS-OH 4:08.80 7 Rann, Avalee 11  RAYS-OH 3:11.04
2 Humphrey, Clare 9  RAYS-OH 4:05.85 8 Akhmed, Amina 11 RAYS-OH 3:19.10
3 Shan, DemiY 10 RAYS-OH 3:55.55 9 Earley, Kate 12 RAYS-OH 3:23.96
4 Rundle, SophiaN 7  RAYS-OH 3:51.81 Heat 3 of 6 Finals
5 Murfield, Gabby 10 MAKO-OH  3:45.70 1 Brinkman, Kolby 11 RAYS-OH  3:05.51
6 Metzger, Ainsley 8 RAYS-OH  3:49.00 2 Hobold, RylynnF 11 RAYS-OH  3:01.58
7 PohlHannahR 8 RAYS-O0H  3:52.10 3 Burns, EmmaC 11 DR-OH 2:5748
8 Earley, Emily 9  RAYS-OH 3:59.38 4 Yamamoto, Rimi 11 RAYS-OH 2:52.68
9 Barker,AdleyG 7  SSC-IN 4:07.75 5 Wu, Elsa 11 RAYS-OH  2:50.92
Heat 3of5 Finals 6 BrownElsaK 12 OHYA-OH 25133
1 Tokarski,Morgar 9  RAYS-OH 3:45.62 7 Pohl, Abigail S 12 RAYS-OH 2:53.46
2 Saraswat, Avisha 9  RAYS-OH 3:40.01 8 Bowen, Ainsley} 11  RAYS-OH 2:59.22
3 Lawrance, Lydia 10 SSC-IN 3:28.49 9 Ding, Janet C 11 RAYS-OH 3:03.85
4 Lambert, LilahG 10 SSC-IN 3:22.26 Heat 4 of6 Finals
5 Dissel, Nora L 9  RAYS-OH 3:18.52 1 Mclntosh, Olivia 12 SSC-IN 2:50.59
6 Lu,Ella 10 RAYS-OH 3:19.02 2 Karpinski, Elyse 11  RAYS-OH 2:47.54
7 Smith, Kerris B 10 DR-OH 3:27.59 3 Kasten, Grace C 11 RAYS-OH 2:47.23
8 Pohlmeyer, Kolbi 10 RAYS-OH 3:34.08 4 Friedman, AriM 11 SSC-IN 2:46.07
9 Parks AlyssaM 10 RAYS-OH  3:43.44 5 Patton, AdelynG 11  DR-OH 2:43.76
6 Justice, Rhiannot 11 DR-OH 2:44.14
7 Brunner,ZoeyE 12 SSC-IN 2:46.31
8 Pohlmeyer, Kenle 12 RAYS-OH 2:47.31
9 Xie, Erin 11 RAYS-OH 2:48.18
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5 (#107 Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Kelly, Keira G 12 DR-OH 2:43.35
Hao, Sophie Y 11 RAYS-OH 2:42.22
Davis, AmeliaM 12  SSC-IN 2:41.54
Korte, Delfina 11 RAYS-OH 2:39.92
Guo, Ann 11 RAYS-OH 2:38.31
Melocchi, Stellal 11  PEAQ-AM 2:39.56
Isaacs, Ava G 11 RAYS-OH 2:41.51
Ruff, Claire E 12 DR-OH 2:42.09

Dissel, Annie E 11 RAYS-OH 2:43.27
6 of 6 Finals

Black, Madeleine 11 RAYS-OH 2:36.16
Wang, Fiona R 12 RAYS-OH 2:31.65
Thompson, Savv: 11 RAYS-OH 2:29.37
Chan, Eleanor T 11 SSC-IN 2:28.33
Schaber, Morgan 11 PEAQ-AM 2:23.98
Cain, Stella K 12 RAYS-OH 2:25.33
Teply, Marie M 12 RAYS-OH 2:29.23
Molina, Ana M 12 RAYS-OH 2:29.80
Freed, Kennedy! 12 DR-OH 2:32.88

#109 Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Program - Friday Girls NORTH POOL

Heat
1

N v As W N

O

Heat

=

O© 0 N O Ul W N

4 of 5 Finals
Pohlmeyer, Kaia

Jolley, Emma M
Liu, Bella
Kasten, Ella R
Powers, Brookly:
Burton, Madeline
Taylor, Maddy M
Schoettmer, Glor
Monnett, Kayder

5of5 Finals
Li, Sharon

Neff, Lilly K
Offenburger, Cas
McClure, Elli M
Talley, Brooklyn
Dissel, Elsa ]
Bookwalter, Ally
Liu, Claire Y
Harvey, Claire E

14
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
13
13
14
14

RAYS-OH
RAYS-OH
DR-OH

RAYS-OH
RAYS-OH
FRCE-OH
RAYS-OH
DR-OH

CARD-KY

RAYS-OH
RAYS-OH
MAKO-OH
DR-OH
DR-OH
RAYS-OH
PEAQ-AM
RAYS-OH
MAKO-OH
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2025 OH RAYS City of Mason Nov Invitational - 11/14/2025 to 11/16/2025
Sanction #: OH-26SC-42

6:00.93
5:56.19
5:52.31
5:46.67
5:43.75
5:46.02
5:52.11
5:55.43
5:58.72

5:43.30
5:35.74
5:30.28
5:26.61
4:58.37
5:21.44
5:27.82
5:35.06
5:38.12

#111 Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
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#113

4 of 5 Finals
Khudiakova, Ver« 15  RAYS-OH 5:16.61

Siegel, Thea E 17 PEAQ-AM 5:15.49
Meyer, Adele S 15 PEAQ-AM 5:12.88

Fada, Natalie C 16 RAYS-OH 5:12.63
Moore, Isla R 17 CARD-KY 5:12.01
Schweikert, May: 17 RAYS-OH 5:12.37
Webb, Madeline 17 XCEL-SE 5:12.81
Hase, AddisonO0 15 PEAQ-AM 5:15.03
Penn, BrooklynF 15  SSC-IN 5:16.17
5of5 Finals

Molina, SophiaL 17 RAYS-OH 5:08.99
Neff, Ansley M 17 RAYS-OH 5:03.97
Fox, Chloe G 15 RAYS-OH 4:58.95
George, OliviaF 16 PEAQ-AM 4:58.17
Teply, Bella 18 RAYS-OH 4:53.16
Fairbanks, Dana 17 RAYS-OH 4:56.03
Uhlman, Alyssa/ 17 RAYS-OH 4:58.33
Gordon, Grier A 17 RAYS-OH 4:59.80
Eckman, MeliaA 17 RAYS-OH 5:08.73
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 5:05.79 2021 Taylor Bacher
4:53.59 WJR Winter Junior Nat
5:02.59 FUT Futures Championship
5:07.49 SECT CZ Sectional
5:38.59 OHJC Ohio Age Group Champ

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
4 Jett, Stella A 13 CARD-KY NT
5 Tee, Maxine M 13 RAYS-OH 7:33.17
6 Francis Hicks, Mi 14 MAKO-OH 8:11.79
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 Snyder, BellaM 14 MAKO-OH 7:20.61
2 Smith, SophiaR 14 DR-OH 6:48.34
3 Patel, Shirin 14 SSC-IN 6:36.24
4 Cambron, Chann 13 CARD-KY 6:24.56
5 Nettling, LaceyR 13 RAYS-OH 6:23.42
6 Stein, Kailyn L 13 RAYS-OH 6:24.12
7 Parks, AbigailM 14 RAYS-OH 6:25.09
8 Blume, GracieM 13 RAYS-OH 6:42.66
9 Yu, Anna 13 RAYS-OH 7:07.91
Heat 3 of5 Finals
1 Bailey, Sumner ¥ 14 RAYS-OH 6:21.92
2 Jones, Addie L 13 SSC-IN 6:15.53
3 Gowdamarajan,( 13 SSC-IN 6:07.67
4 Gary, BrinleighH 14 CARD-KY 6:02.39
5 Barker, Presley M 13  SSC-IN 6:00.94
6 Swan, Ella G 14 CARD-KY 6:01.78
7 Loree, Katherine 14 DR-OH 6:06.81
8 Westerman, Bryr 13 PEAQ-AM 6:11.94
9 Reine, Faith E 13 SSC-IN 6:15.61

MEET: 4:54.89

2023 Taylor M Bacher

4:53.59 WJR Winter Junior Nat

5:02.59 FUT Futures Championship

5:07.49 SECT CZ Sectional

Lane

8&U MEET: 2:44.57 2023 Chloe Y Liu
9-10 MEET: 2:13.14 2021 Adayaleise Trumpower|
3:00.59 8&U OHJC Ohio Age Group Chan
3:00.59 9-10 OHJC Ohio Age Group Char

5:29.39 OSA Ohio Sr A Flight
5:55.39 OSAB Ohio Sr A Fight Bon
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
4 Wherle, Charlott 15 OHYA-OH 6:37.18
5 Ratterman, Ellal 17 CARD-KY 6:01.95
6 Karl, Lina 15 RAYS-OH 6:20.40
Heat 2 of5 Finals
2 Pasquale, Cailin] 15 MAKO-OH 5:56.24
3 Li,SarahY 15 RAYS-OH 5:42.66
4 Cooper,SarahL 16 SSC-IN 5:37.49
5 Hultgren, Molly# 17  SSC-IN 5:36.53
6 Ozias, GraysonS 16 MAKO-OH 5:37.41
7 Wilbeck, AnnaCl 15 XCEL-SE 5:39.14
8 Murphy,RyanE 17 SSC-IN 5:44.97
Heat 3 of5 Finals
1 Macechko, Kayly 17 MAKO-OH 5:32.76
2 Preen, Annabelle 15 CARD-KY 5:28.66
3 Sollmann, Posey 15 RAYS-OH 5:23.55
4 Squibb, Jocelyn £ 17 RAYS-OH 5:22.25
5 Melocchi,AvaP 16 PEAQ-AM 5:16.68
6 Klingensmith, Ar 16 PEAQ-AM 5:16.73
7 Soehnlen, Alyssa 15 RAYS-OH 5:22.56
8 Lee, Peyton E 16 RAYS-OH 5:25.50
9 Bookwalter,Kati 16 PEAQ-AM 5:31.15
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Name Age Team Seed Time
1of5 Finals

Rundle, SophiaN 7  RAYS-OH NT
Roberts, Brookly 9  SSC-IN NT
Sealls, AddisonP 9  SSC-IN 5:12.59
Perera, Talia L 7  RAYS-OH 4:32.83
McIntosh, Chloe 9 SSC-IN 4:35.63
Murfield, Gabby 10 MAKO-OH NT
Lorenz, CeciliaR 8 RAYS-OH NT
2 of 5 Finals

Voigtman, Eleanc 9 SSC-IN 4:09.51

Thompson, Lexi 8 RAYS-OH 3:53.14
Pohlmeyer, Kolbi 10 RAYS-OH 3:40.87
Lawrance, Lydia 10  SSC-IN 3:30.09
Shan, Demi Y 10 RAYS-OH 3:28.29
McCabmly-Benn: 10 PEAQ-AM 3:29.16
Nassar, Corinne]l 9  PEAQ-AM 3:40.24
Pohl, Hannah R 8 RAYS-OH 3:43.74
Breske, Caroline 10  SSC-IN 3:53.40
3 of 5 Finals

Metzger, Ainsley 8  RAYS-OH 3:20.70

Parks, AlyssaM 10 RAYS-OH 3:19.00
Kojima, Hannah 9  RAYS-OH 3:15.98
Lu, Ella 10 RAYS-OH 3:08.77
Tang, Olivia S 10 RAYS-OH 3:05.54
Lambert, LilahG 10  SSC-IN 3:07.36
Saraswat, Avisha 9  RAYS-OH 3:14.43
Zhang, Elaina 10 RAYS-OH 3:16.58
Tokarski, Morgar 9  RAYS-OH 3:19.35
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2025 OH RAYS City of Mason Nov Invitational - 11/14/2025 to 11/16/2025
Sanction #: OH-26SC-42
Meet Program - Friday Girls NORTH POOL

Heat 4 (#113 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

1 Sealls, LaineyC 10 SSC-IN 3:03.24
2 Kloos, Charlotte 9 DR-OH 2:57.01
3 Dissel, NoraL 9 RAYS-OH 2:47.72
4 Nareedokmai,N¢ 10 PEAQ-AM 2:43.19
5 Herndon, Harpet 10 CARD-KY 2:38.87
6 Bagiro, Selen 10 RAYS-OH 2:41.99
7 Bagiro, Aylin 10 RAYS-OH 2:46.38
8 Offenburger, Auc 10 MAKO-OH 2:48.64
9 Galvin, Lyddie ] 9 RAYS-OH 2:58.27
Heat 5of5 Finals
1 You, Mandy 10 RAYS-OH 2:37.26
2 Hanson, vy Q 10 RAYS-OH 2:34.37
3 Overbay, ChloeE 10 RAYS-OH 2:33.34
4 Anraku, Sakura 10 RAYS-OH 2:31.00
5 Liu, Chloe Y 10 RAYS-OH 2:17.84
6 Jackson, Charlott 10 CARD-KY 2:29.21
7 Salvadori, Addys 10 SSC-IN 2:31.80
8 Zhang, IsabellaL 10 RAYS-OH 2:33.53
9 Kuipers, Mia T 10 RAYS-OH 2:34.99
#115 Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
MEET: 5:27.52 2018 Chloe Otten
6:14.49 OHJC Ohio Age Group Champ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
4 Stender, Eva ] 12 OHYA-OH NT
5 Jett,NoraK 11 CARD-KY NT
6 Humphrey, Kate 12 RAYS-OH NT
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 Xie, Erin 11 RAYS-OH 10:15.35
2 Wang, Sophia ] 12 RAYS-OH 8:08.78
3 Earley, Kate 12 RAYS-OH 7:38.17
4 Lindvall, Emery! 11 SSC-IN 7:15.30
5 Ding, Janet C 11 RAYS-OH 7:11.72
6 Hao, Sophie Y 11 RAYS-OH 7:12.16
7 Rann, Avalee 11 RAYS-OH 7:24.18
8 Brinkman, Kolby 11 RAYS-OH 7:44.31
9 Christman, Rebe 11 RAYS-OH 8:35.00
Heat 3 of5 Finals
1 Hobold,RylynnF 11 RAYS-OH 7:02.64
2 Edison,QuinnM 12  SSC-IN 6:56.02
3 Pohlmeyer, Kenle 12  RAYS-OH 6:50.40
4 Wuy, Elsa 11 RAYS-OH 6:47.60
5 Friedman, AriM 11 SSC-IN 6:40.32
6 Sumpter, Carolin 11  RAYS-OH 6:47.35
7 Akhmed, Amina 11 RAYS-OH 6:49.19
8 Kasten, Grace C 11 RAYS-OH 6:54.66
9 Korte, Delfina 11 RAYS-OH 6:58.98
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Justice, Rhianno1 11 DR-OH 6:34.94
2 Baker,EmelynM 12  SSC-IN 6:30.39
3 Yust, Lucille K 12 SSC-IN 6:15.83
4 Black, Madeleine 11 RAYS-OH 6:10.34
5 Molina, AnaM 12 RAYS-OH 6:08.25
6 Lothes, Mera R 12 OHYA-OH 6:08.37
7 Patton, Adelyn G 11 DR-OH 6:14.53
8 Gregory, Eva S 12 RAYS-OH 6:30.12
9 Bowen, Ainsley} 11 RAYS-OH 6:34.07
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5of5 Finals
Freed, Kennedy 1

Thompson, Savv:
Schmidt, Kayden
Schaber, Morgan
Speed, Ruby |
Schoettmer, Fran
Tanase, Lia C
Cain, Stella K

Ermachenko, Vik

12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

DR-OH
RAYS-OH
RAYS-OH
PEAQ-AM
RAYS-OH
DR-OH
RAYS-OH
RAYS-OH
RAYS-OH

5:59.46
5:50.28
5:49.73
5:37.95
5:28.89
5:37.76
5:40.63
5:50.17
5:52.33




